
Manohar Memorial College of Education, Fatehabad 

Event 

Academic Calendar for B.Ed.-I (Session 2020-21) 

Commencement 

of Classes 

Teaching Term 
Ist House Exam 

2nd House Exam 

Examinations 

Event 

Intership 
Teaching 
Ist House Exam 

2nd House Exam 

Examinations 

Principal 

Duration 

Principajd 

29.12.2020 

Academic Calendar for B.Ed.-II (Session 2020-21) 

29.12.2020 to 04.09.2021 
2nd Week of February, 2021 
3rd Week of May, 2021 
Practical Examinations : Before Theory Exam 
Theory Examinations :06.09.2021 onwards (as per 
university guidelines) 

Duration 
11.10.2021 to 02,02.2022 

03.02.2022 to 15.06.2022 

2nd Week of February, 2021 
3rd Week of May, 2021 
Practical Examinations : 16.06.2022 to 30.02.2022 

Theory Examinations :01.07.2022 to 01.08.2022 (as 
per university guidelines) 

M.M. College of Education Fatehabad 

In-charge 



Date 

|Sep-20 
05.09.2020 

14.09.2020 
Oct-20 

07.10.2020 

11.10.2020 
Nov-20 

03.11.2020 
13.11.2020 
26.11.2020 to 
04.12.2020 

28.11.2020 

Dec-20 

01.12.2020 

05.12.2020 to 

03.04.2021 

07.12.2020 & 

08.12.2020 

Jan-21 

10.01.2021 

11.01.2021 

12.01.2021 

13.01.2021 

16.01.2021 to 

15.03.202 1 

16.04.2021 to 

16.05.2021 

21.01.2021 

|22.01.2021 & 

23.01.202 1 

23.01.2021 

25.01.2021 

26.01.2021 

Feb-21 

05.02.2021 

13.02.2021 

15.02.2021 to 

21.02.2021 

|23.02.2021 to 

02.03.2021 
|21.02.2021 

|25.02.2021 

Manohar Memorial College of Education, Fatehabad 
Activity Calendar of B.Ed. Class (2020-21) 

National Webinar on " Shiksha and Vidya" 

Extension Lecture on Power of Positive VWords 

Extension Lecture on Quality Education for Girls 

Karwa Chauth Celebration 
Diwali Celebration 

|Internship Orientation Programme B.Ed.-| 

Teacher Orientation 

|Woolen Cloth Distribution 

|Internship B.Ed. I| 

Events 

|Orientation Programme B.Ed.-I 

World Hindi Day 

Yoga and Chess Competition 
Story Telling Competition 
Lohri Celebration 

Pledge on " No Plastic Use" 
One Month Certificate Course of Basic Computer 

Skill Development Course on Fine Arts 

|Self Study Course on Communication Skills 

National Girl Child Day Celebration 
Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Celebration 

Talent Search Competition 

Alumni Meet 
Voter's Day & Constitutional Day Celebration 

Republic Day Celebration 

Fresher's Party 

Basant Panchmi Celebration 

|NSS camp Jhalania 

Micro Teaching B.Ed.I 

TLM Exhibition-cum-competition 
Exhibition on Fine Arts 

Organised by 

Spiritual Cell 
Academic Committee 

|Women Cell, Placement and 
Guidance & Counselling CelI 
|Women Cell 

Women Cell 
Spiritual Cell & Cultural Committee 

Academic Committee 

|Academic Committee 

Cultural Committee 

Academic Committee 

JAcademic Committee 

Academic Committee 

Sports & Yoga Club 
NSS & Academic Committee 

|Spiritual Cell 
Eco Club (ESMC) 
Academic Committee 

Academic Committee 

|Academic Committee 

Women Cell 

Spiritual Cell 
Cultural Committiee 

Alumni Association 
Cultural Committee & NSS 
Spiritual Cell 

Cultural Committiee 

Spiritual Cell & Cultural Committee 

NSS 

|Academic Committee 

Asademic Committee 

PrincipalatYnic Committee M AA eoege of Education Fatehabad 



Mar-21 
03.03.2021 to 

24.03.2021 
l04.03.2021 to 

16.04.2021 

08.03.2021 

12.03.2021 

27.03.2021 

|Apr-21 
07.04.2021 
16.04.2021 

26.04.2021 

|May-21 
08.05.2021 

15.05.2021 

18.05.2021 to 

26.05.2021 

Jun-21 

05.06.202 1 

11.06.2021 

12.06.2021 

|15.06.2021 
20.06.2021 

21.06.2021 

28.06.2021 

25.06.2021 

Jul-21 

07.07.2021 

01.07.2021 to 

02.07.2021 

13.07.2021 

08.07.2021 to 

10.07.2021 

|19.07.2021 

28.07.2021 

09.10.2021 

Real Teaching Practice in School 

|Self Study Course on Digital Skills 

27.07.2021 to 

Before/After 

Theory 
Examinations 

In-charge 

Poster Making Competition on International Women's 

|Day 
Panel Discussion on international women's day 

|Workshop on AIDS/HIV 
Holi Celebration 

Annual Athletic Meet 

Extension Lecture on Intelligence 
Wall Magazine Competition 

Mother's Day Celebration 
Extension Lecture on Blended Learning 

House Exam 

Pot Making Competition 

Workshop on Psycho -Social Counselling & COVID Helper 

Skills 

Alumni Meet 
Webinar on Finish Fear about CORONA 

|Online Gift Making Compettition on Father's day 

Online Yoga Camp 
Extension Lecture on Need of counselling skills for 

teachers 
Online Workshop on Fine Arts 

One week Van Mahotsav celebration 

Webinar on contribuation of Subhash Chander Boss 

Student Development Programme 

Webinar on Vegan Outreach 

Online workshop on Create Interactive 

Content with H5P 

Two Day International e-Workshop on Meeting with Self 

Farewell 

Theory Examinations 

Practical Examinations 

Academic Committee 

|Academic Committee 

Women Cell & Red Cross Club 

NSS 
Red Ribbon Club 

Spiritual Cell & Cultural Committee 

Sports & Yoga Club 
JAcademic Committee 

Library Committee 

Women Cell 

Academic Committee 

Examination Committee 

Eco Club (ESMC) 

NSS 

Alumni Association 

NSS & Academic Committee 

Academic Committee 

NSS & Academic Committee 
Placement and Guidance & 

Counseling Cell 
Academic Committee 

Eco Club (ESMC) 

Spiritual Cell 

Research Committee 

NSS & Academic Committee 

Academic Committee 

IQAC Research Committee 

Cultural Committiee 
|As per University Guidelines 

As per University Guidelines 

Principajdmrincipal 
M.M. College of Education 
Fatehabad 
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